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Executive Committee
First Name Last Name Position Extension Department Email

Deborah Cooper President 4184 Student Success & Engagement deborah.cooper@humber.ca
Garry Shaw Vice President 4416 Public Safety garry.shaw@humber.ca
Dave Camp Chief Steward 4850 Information & Technology dave.camp@humber.ca
Terry Bedford Treasurer 4249 Registrar's Office - Financial Aid terry.bedford@humber.ca
Rita van der Veen Secretary 4493 School of Health Sciences rita.vanderveen@humber.ca

Stewards
First Name Last Name Extension Email

Jennifer Ahamed
416.748.7200 
ext 218

jennifer.ahamed@humber.ca

Gene Carney 6209 Client Services gene.carney@humber.ca
Peter Cheung 2210 peter.cheung@humber.ca
Noreen Foster 4148 noreen.foster@humber.ca
Joy Johnson 4837 joy.johnson@humber.ca
Natasha Judhan 2335 natasha.judhan@humber.ca
Gameli King 5057 gameli.king@humber.ca
Linda MacDonald 3321 linda.macdonald@humber.ca
John Mateff 3542 john.mateff@humber.ca
Fredy Mejia 4794 fredy.mejia@humber.ca
Naj Mohammed 8888 najamuddin.mohammed@humber.ca
Mark Molle 5292 mark.molle@humber.ca
Vicki Reay 5032 vicki.reay@humber.ca
Janet Service 5431 janet.service@humber.ca
Raymond Tan 3777 raymond.tan@humber.ca
Mary Vesia 4863 mary.vesia@humber.ca
Mark Vitan 4625 mark.vitan@humber.ca

Trustees
First Name Last Name Extension Email

Dianne McArdle 4031 dianne.mcardle@humber.ca
Jane Smith 4419 jane.smith@humber.ca

Client Services-North

Department

Community Outreach and Workforce 
Development - Rexdale

Plant Services
The Business School
School of HRT
Registation Office - North
School of Health Sciences
Career Centre - Lakeshore
Facilities Mgmt - Lakeshore
Student Success and Engagement

Office of the Registrar

Department

Enterprise Systems - North
Enterprise Systems - West Mall

Client Services
Career Centre - North
Office of the Registrar
Facilities Mgmt - Lakeshore
Planning and Development
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